

S.C. 110-2023 (R-110-2023)

J.O Code:- WB00669 CNR No. WB WM06-000705-2023

Order No. 05

16.04.2024

This case is fixed for **consideration of charge** on 17.04.2024 which is declared as holiday vide Hon'ble High Court's Notification No. 70-G.S. dated 15.04.2024.

The case record is put up this day for re-fixing the date for the said purpose.

Fixing 12.06.2024 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/
A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

Sd/
A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.